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24
26
27

45
43
59
40
53
56

56
61
44
41
60
46

61
51
55
48

DAMER

A-FINAL

NAMN

Maria Andersson
Isabell Karlsson
Helen Olsson
Carina Hedqvist
Veronica Sjokvist
Ann-Sofi Wikstrom

OVRIGA

Karoline Thunell
Kerstin Grenholm
Caroline Jakobsson

JUNIORER
A-FINAL

NAMN

Simon Gulle
jacob jonasson
Jessica Persson
Arvid Gunnarsson
Viktor Holmkvist
Fredrik Jonasson

OVRIGA

Jesper Jonsson
linus vallin
Marcus Jakobsson

SENIORER

A-FINAL

NAMN

Bosse Hemmingsson
Bert-Ola Forsberg
Tom Karlsson
Anders Hareby

Kent Bjoorn

Ola Norberg

B-FINAL

Ola Norberg
Tomas edberg
Billy Séderin
Bengt Andersson
Tomas Boije
Conny Jansson

C-FINAL

Tomas edberg
johan ihrén
Mikael Grenholm
Ola Stjernen

KLUBB
Hede MK
KMK
Krokoms MK
Ljusdals ms
Krokoms Mk
Ljusdals MS

Krokoms mk
Follinge MK
Krokoms MK

KLUBB
Jamtlands MK
jmk

Hede MK
Hede Mk
Follinge Mk
Krokoms mk

Follinge mk
hede mk
Krokoms MK

KLUBB
Offerdals mk
Hede MK

jmk

Hede MK
Jamtlands MK
Krokom MK

Krokom MK
krokoms mk
KMK
Harjedalens AK
Krokoms Mk
Krokoms MK

krokoms mk
krokom

Follinge MK
Krokoms Mk

BIL
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Mitsubishi

Volvo
Mitsubishi
Peugeot

BIL
Volkswagen
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

Volvo
Saab
Peugeot

BIL
Toyota
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo
Volkswagen
Chrysler
Volvo

Saab
Mitsubishi

Volkswagen
Saab
Mitsubishi
Volvo

ANMALARE
Bringasen Racing
Bringasen Racing

carina hedqvist
Team Skitbra

OKQ8 Krokom

ANMALARE

Ons B&t och bygg
Team skitbra
Team Skitbra

Team Skitbra

OKQ8 Krokom

ANMALARE

Bringasen racing

Bringasen Racing

Bringasenracing

Bringasenracing

okq8 krokom

Vilsta Bildemontering AB Hudiksvall

Bringasen Racing
Team skitbra

okg8 krokom



52
57

50
49
62
54
42
47
58

NR
905
906
903
902
904

Robert Bergvik
Peter Schylberg

OVRIGA

Joakim Jonsson
Hans-Erik Johansson
Hans-Olav Stjernen
Jocke Halvarsson
Bengt-Ake Ihrén
Erik Jensén

Timo Stromqvist

SPONSORER
NAMN
OLAB

Brunflo Bilverk. & Bildem.

Areexpress
Esbjornssons Akeri

T-E Traktor & Mekaniska Lit

Ljusdals MS
Hérjedalens AK

NOSMK
Jamtlands MK
KMK

Ljusdals MS
Krokoms Mk
Ange MK

jmk

Saab
Opel

Volvo

Saab
Volkswagen
?

Saab

Saab

Volvo

1L

Bringasen Racing
Bringdsen racing

ANMALARE



